IDS-IA-CC-V 1.0www.ipd.com.auPhone: 1300 556 601 1
CONSTRUCTION & CHASSIS:
• Universal-feed Single-sided encapsulated Busbar Chassis
• Tested to AS/NZS 61439.1:2016
• Will suit ABB’s XT3 & XT4 MCCB frame size
• 800A chassis current rating
• 8 x 40mm Copper main terminals & chassis busbars
• Short circuit withstand rating: 50kA for 1 sec
• Can be rotated to use as left side or right side
NYBUS MCCB CHASSIS
NY80XT4US**
POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > CIRCUIT BREAKERS & LOAD CENTRES > MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Scan for CAD Blocks
WEATHERPROOF SWITCHGEAR
NY80XT4US**
CONSTRUCTION & CHASSIS:
•   Universal-feed Single-sided encapsulated Busbar Chassis
•   Tested to AS/NZS 61439.1:2016
•   Will suit ABB’s XT3 & XT4 MCCB frame size
•   800A chassis current rating
•   8.0 x 40mm copper main terminals & chassis busbars
•   Short circuit withstand rating: 50kA for 1 sec
•  Can be rotated to use as left side or right side
NY80XT4US48 48 1128 872 852 840 842
NY80XT4US60 60 1338 1082 1062 1050 1052
NY80XT4US72 72 1548 1292 1272 1260 1262
SECTION A-A
NYBUS MCCB CHASSIS
For CAD blocks scan
Above image is Illustration Purpose Only
WEATHERPROOF SWITCHGEAR
NY80XT4US**
CONSTRUCTION & CHASSIS:
•   Universal-feed Single-sided encapsulated Busbar Chassis
•   Tested to AS/NZS 61439.1:2016
•   Will suit ABB’s XT3 & XT4 MCCB frame size
•   800A chassis current rating
•   8.0 x 40mm copper main terminals & chassis busbars
•   Short circuit withstand rating: 50kA for 1 sec
•  Can be rotated to use as left side or right side
Part No. Pole Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
NY80XT4US06 6 393 137 117 105 107
NY80XT4US12 12 498 242 222 210 212
NY80XT4US18 18 603 347 327 315 317
NY80XT4US24 24 708 452 432 420 422
NY80XT4US30 30 813 557 537 525 527
NY80XT4US36 36 918 662 642 630 632
NY80XT4US42 42 1023 767 747 735 737
NY80XT4US48 48 1128 872 852 840 842
NY80XT4US60 60 1338 1082 1062 1050 1052
NY80XT4US72 72 1548 1292 1272 1260 1262
SECTION A-A
NYBUS MCCB CHASSIS
For CAD blocks scan
Above image is Illustration Purpose Only
WEATHERPROOF SWITCHGEAR
NY63XT1US**
CONSTRUCTION & CHASSIS:
•   Universal-feed Single-sided encapsulated Busbar Chassis
•   Tested to AS/NZS 61439.1:2016
•   Will suit ABB’s XT1 MCCB frame size
•   630A chassis current rating
•   6.4 x 40mm copper main terminals & chassis busbars
•   Short circuit withstand rating: 36kA for 1 sec
•   Can be rotated to use as left side or right side
Part No. Pole Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
NY63XT1US06 6 364,2 108,2 76,2 76,2 78,2
NY63XT1US12 12 440.4 184,4 152.4 152,4 154.4
NY63XT1US18 18 516.6 260.6 228.6 228.6 230.6
NY63XT1US24 24 592,8 336,8 304.8 304,8 306.8
NY63XT1US30 30 669 413 381 381 383
NY63XT1US36 36 745.2 489.2 457.2 457.2 459.2
NY63XT1US42 42 821,4 565,4 533.4 533,4 535.4
NY63XT1US48 48 897,6 641.6 609.6 609,6 611.6
NY63XT1US60 60 1050 794 762 762 754
NY63XT1US72 72 1202.4 946,4 914.4 914,4 916.4
SECTION A-A
NYBUS MCCB CHASSIS
Above image is Illustration Purpose Only
Part No. No. of
Poles
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
NY80XT4US06 6 498 242 222 210 212
NY80XT4US12 12 708 452 432 420 422
NY80XT4US18 18 918 662 642 630 632
NY80XT4US24 24 1128 872 852 840 842
NY80XT4US30 30 1338 1082 1062 1050 1052
NY80XT4US36 36 1548 1292 1272 1260 1262
Phone: 1300 556 601 www.ipd.com.au
NYBUS MCCB Chassis - Technical Brochure 2022
5
NYBUS MCCB CHASSIS
XT4 DIMENSIONS
6.35 (630A)
8.00 (800A)
MAIN BAR
THICKNESS
49.0
(TO CENTRE
OF BAR)
ESCUTCHEON CUT-OUT
(XT4)
89.5 142.0 89.5
E
23.4
14.0
DETAIL A
16.0 TYP. 8.5
A D C B
325.5
156